
 

STUYVESANT HIGH SCHOOL    EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - JUNE 2013 
 

FINAL EXAMINATIONS FOR SCHOOL SUBJECTS NOT LISTED WILL BE 

GIVEN DURING CLASS SESSIONS PRIOR TO JUNE 11. 
  

Tuesday, June 11  REGENTS EXAMINATIONS     

 8:30 - 12:00   English  

 12:30 - 4:00   Living Environment 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Wednesday, June 12  REGENTS EXAMINATIONS     

 8:30 - 12:00   US History 

12:30 - 4:00   Integrated Algebra 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 Thursday, June 13  REGENTS EXAMINATIONS 

 8:30 - 12:00   Global History 

 12:30 - 4:00   Physics 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 Friday, June 14  REGENTS EXAMINATIONS 

 12:30 - 4:00   Algebra 2/Trigonometry 
    

SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS 

 10:00 - 11:10   Art    

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 Monday, June 17  

LOTE EXAMINATIONS 

 8:30 - 12:00   Language Exams 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Tuesday, June 18  REGENTS EXAMINATIONS 

8:30 - 12:00   Chemistry 

SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS 

 12:30 - 1:40   Global 2 

2:00 - 3:10    Music 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Wednesday, June 19  REGENTS EXAMINATIONS 

 8:30 - 12:00   Geometry 

SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS 

 12:30 - 1:30   Health 

 2:00 - 3:10    Spanish 2 and Spanish 4 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Thursday, June 20  No Exams 
   

            Graduation rehearsal at the Palace Theater 9am until 11am 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 Friday, June 21  Rating Day 

Monday, June 24 Regular Schedule  (Tentative) 

Tuesday, June 25  Schedule for 9
th

, 10
th

 and 11
th

 Graders TBD,  

Graduation at the Palace Theater 

Wednesday, June 26  Last Day for Teachers, Lab Specialists, Paras, School Aides and

     Students 

 

IF YOU HAVE A CONFLICT (2 exams at the same time), SEE MS. DAMESEK 
in room 103 immediately.  CONFLICT SCHEDULES WILL BE POSTED 

OUTSIDE ROOM 103 


